
SPECIFICATION SHEET     REv. DEC, 2013ronbow.com

drawer

exterior dimensions

CUTOUT FOr P-TraP

Inner dimensions

Frosted Glass front
Soft Close and Full Extension drawer with Dovetail Construction
Undermount glides
Extend design with Optional 12” & 18” Drawer Bridge, 15” Shelf Bridge and 35” max Bridge Panel
Optional Drawer Organizer
Matching Mirror and Medicine Cabinet

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB Standards.
No particle Board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

Available finishes: Available tops: 
BLACK B02 CERAMIC SINKTOP

GLASS SINKTOP

TECHSTONE™ TOP

WIDEAPPEAL™ TOP

MODEL: 038123-B02

KENDRA  23" / 31" / 36"
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(12.7 cm)
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(29.4 cm)
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(40 cm)

4"
(10.2 cm)

14-15/16"
(38 cm)

5-7/8"
(15 cm)

16-5/8"
(42.2 cm)

17-11/16"
(45 cm)

23"
(58.5 cm)

18-1/8"
(46.1 cm)

14"
(35.6 cm)

5-7/8"
(15 cm)

7-7/8"
(20 cm)

33"
(83.8 cm)

19-5/16"
(49 cm)

2-3/4"
(7 cm)

21-1/2"
(54.6 cm)



SPECIFICATION SHEET     REv. DEC, 2013ronbow.com

drawer

exterior dimensions Inner dimensions

Frosted Glass front
Soft Close and Full Extension drawer with Dovetail Construction
Undermount glides
Extend design with Optional 12” & 18” Drawer Bridge, 15” Shelf Bridge and 35” max Bridge Panel
Optional Drawer Organizer
Matching Mirror and Medicine Cabinet

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB Standards.
No particle Board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

Available finishes: Available tops: 
BLACK B02 CERAMIC SINKTOP

GLASS SINKTOP

TECHSTONE™ TOP

WIDEAPPEAL™ TOP

MODEL: 038131-B02

KENDRA  23" / 31" / 36"

3-15/16"
(10 cm) 10-3/8"

(26.4 cm)

26-5/16 "
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(12.7 cm)

11-9/16"
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(64.8 cm)

7-7/8"
(20 cm)

13-3/4"
(35 cm)

1-15/16"
(5 cm)

17-11/16"
(45 cm)

31-11/16"
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14"
(35.6 cm)

5-7/8"
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7-7/8"
(20 cm)

33"
(83.8 cm)

19-5/16"
(49 cm)

CUTOUT FOr P-TraP

2-3/4"
(7 cm)



SPECIFICATION SHEET     REv. DEC, 2013ronbow.com

drawer

exterior dimensions Inner dimensions

Frosted Glass front
Soft Close and Full Extension drawer with Dovetail Construction
Undermount glides
Extend design with Optional 12” & 18” Drawer Bridge, 15” Shelf Bridge and 35” max Bridge Panel
Optional Drawer Organizer
Matching Mirror and Medicine Cabinet

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB Standards.
No particle Board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

Available finishes: Available tops: 
BLACK B02 CERAMIC SINKTOP

GLASS SINKTOP

TECHSTONE™ TOP

WIDEAPPEAL™ TOP

MODEL: 038136-B02

KENDRA  23" / 31" / 36"
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(20 cm)
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(83.8 cm)

19-5/16"
(49 cm)

CUTOUT FOr P-TraP

2-3/4"
(7 cm)




